

세 입 총 괄 표

2014년도 추경 1 회 일반회계 전체

(단위:천원)

장·관·항	예산액		기정액		비교증감	
		구성비		구성비		증감률
총 계	356,715,267	100.00 %	302,471,503	100.00 %	54,243,764	17.93%
100 지방세 수입	46,697,000	13.09 %	45,297,000	14.98 %	1,400,000	3.09%
110 지방세	46,697,000	13.09 %	45,297,000	14.98 %	1,400,000	3.09%
111 보통세	46,047,000	12.91 %	44,647,000	14.76 %	1,400,000	3.14%
113 지난년도수입	650,000	0.18 %	650,000	0.21 %	0	0.00%
200 세외수입	15,828,601	4.44 %	14,908,647	4.93 %	919,954	6.17%
210 경상적세외수입	12,919,907	3.62 %	12,623,759	4.17 %	296,148	2.35%
211 재산임대수입	259,018	0.07 %	259,018	0.09 %	0	0.00%
212 사용료수입	2,282,640	0.64 %	2,186,492	0.72 %	96,148	4.40%
213 수수료수입	5,138,395	1.44 %	5,138,395	1.70 %	0	0.00%
215 징수교부금수입	4,339,854	1.22 %	4,339,854	1.43 %	0	0.00%
216 이자수입	900,000	0.25 %	700,000	0.23 %	200,000	28.57%
220 임시적세외수입	2,908,694	0.82 %	2,284,888	0.76 %	623,806	27.30%
221 재산매각수입	80,000	0.02 %	45,000	0.01 %	35,000	77.78%
222 부담금	830,100	0.23 %	430,100	0.14 %	400,000	93.00%
223 기타수입	1,105,694	0.31 %	916,888	0.30 %	188,806	20.59%
224 지난연도수입	892,900	0.25 %	892,900	0.30 %	0	0.00%
300 지방교부세	5,700,000	1.60 %	5,700,000	1.88 %	0	0.00%
310 지방교부세	5,700,000	1.60 %	5,700,000	1.88 %	0	0.00%
311 지방교부세	5,700,000	1.60 %	5,700,000	1.88 %	0	0.00%
400 조정교부금및재정보전금	34,970,000	9.80 %	32,700,000	10.81 %	2,270,000	6.94%
410 조정교부금	33,770,000	9.47 %	31,500,000	10.41 %	2,270,000	7.21%
411 조정교부금	33,770,000	9.47 %	31,500,000	10.41 %	2,270,000	7.21%
420 재정보전금	1,200,000	0.34 %	1,200,000	0.40 %	0	0.00%
421 재정보전금	1,200,000	0.34 %	1,200,000	0.40 %	0	0.00%
500 보조금	243,287,991	68.20 %	198,565,856	65.65 %	44,722,135	22.52%
510 국고보조금등	157,437,708	44.14 %	137,559,377	45.48 %	19,878,331	14.45%
511 국고보조금등	157,437,708	44.14 %	137,559,377	45.48 %	19,878,331	14.45%
520 시·도비보조금등	85,850,283	24.07 %	61,006,479	20.17 %	24,843,804	40.72%
521 시·도비보조금등	85,850,283	24.07 %	61,006,479	20.17 %	24,843,804	40.72%
700 보전수입등및내부거래	10,231,675	2.87 %	5,300,000	1.75 %	4,931,675	93.05%
710 보전수입등	10,231,675	2.87 %	5,300,000	1.75 %	4,931,675	93.05%

(단위:천원)

장·관·항	예산액		기정액		비교증감	
		구성비		구성비		증감률
711 잉여금	5,300,000	1.49 %	5,300,000	1.75 %	0	0.00%
712 전년도이월금	4,931,675	1.38 %	0	0.00 %	4,931,675	순증